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Lista de Deputados 

Deputado E-mail Partido 

Adriano Diogo adiogo@al.sp.gov.br  PT 

Afonso Lobato padreafonso@al.sp.gov.br  PV 

Aldo Demarchi  ademarchi@al.sp.gov.br  DEM 

Alex Manente  alexmanente@al.sp.gov.br  PPS 

Ana do Carmo anadocarmopt@al.sp.gov.br  PT 

Ana Perugini  aperugini@al.sp.gov.br  PT 

Analice Fernandes  afernandes@al.sp.gov.br  PSDB 

André Soares  asoares@al.sp.gov.br  DEM 

Antonio Carlos  antoniocarlos@al.sp.gov.br  PSDB 

Antonio Mentor  amentor@al.sp.gov.br  PT 

Antonio Salim Curiati  scuriati@al.sp.gov.br  PP 

Aparecido Sério cidoserio@al.sp.gov.br  PT 

Baleia Rossi  baleiarossi@al.sp.gov.br  PMDB 

Barros Munhoz barrosmunhoz@al.sp.gov.br  PSDB 

Bruno Covas  brunocovas@al.sp.gov.br  PSDB 

Campos Machado cmachado@al.sp.gov.br  PTB 

Carlinhos Almeida  carlinhos@carlinhos.org PT 

Carlos Giannazi  cgiannazi@al.sp.gov.br  PSOL 

Célia Leão cleao@al.sp.gov.br h PSDB 

Celino Cardoso  ccardoso@al.sp.gov.br  PSDB 

Celso Giglio cgiglio@al.sp.gov.br  PSDB 

Chico Sardelli  chicosardelli@al.sp.gov.br  PV 
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Conte Lopes  clopes@al.sp.gov.br  PTB 

Dárcy Vera  darcyvera@al.sp.gov.br  DEM 

Davi Zaia  dzaia@al.sp.gov.br  PPS 

Donisete Pereira Braga  dpbraga@al.sp.gov.br  PT 

Ed Thomas  edthomas@al.sp.gov.br  PSB 

Edmir Chedid echedid@al.sp.gov.br  DEM 

Edson Ferrarini  eferrarini@al.sp.gov.br  PTB 

Edson Giriboni  egiriboni@al.sp.gov.br  PV 

Eli Corrêa Filho ecorrea@al.sp.gov.br  DEM 

Enio Tatto eniotatto@al.sp.gov.br  PT 

Estevam Galvão de Oliveira  egalvao@al.sp.gov.br  DEM 

Feliciano Filho felicianofilho@al.sp.gov.br  PV 

Fernando Capez fcapez@al.sp.gov.br  PSDB 

Geraldo Vinholi  gvinholi@al.sp.gov.br  PDT 

Gil Arantes  garantes@al.sp.gov.br  DEM 

Gilmaci Santos  gilmacisantos@al.sp.gov.br  PRB 

Gilson de Souza  deputadogilson@al.sp.gov.br  DEM 

Haifa Madi  haifamadi@al.sp.gov.br  PDT 

Hamilton Pereira  hpereira@al.sp.gov.br  PT 

João Caramez jcaramez@al.sp.gov.br  PSDB 

João Barbosa  joaobarbosa@al.sp.gov.br  DEM 

João Mellão Neto jmellao@al.sp.gov.br  DEM 

Jonas Donizette  <  
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